

Permit # _	
Date: 4	2/19

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Type Chec	k Location Type	Check	Sewar Type	Check
New	Residential		City Sewer	
Add-on	Commercial		County Sewer	·
shing Contractors N	ofthouth Plun 45 Bobby John Rd	hion		MPRIM
ining contractor: 140	- (o(o) - 1 01	10/13	. iviaster License #; _! ~ZU9	1/1/1/10
ess of Contractor: 66	45 Bobby John Rd	College Park3	Telephone: 404	1-392-4
	1	9		
ltem	Quant		item	Quantity
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tul	3 '	
Backflow Preventer	·	Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		Sewer)	
Basin	3	Shower		1
Bidet		Sink		1
Dishwasher		Slop Sink		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		\
Drinking Fountain		Urinals		
Floor Drain		Use for (Cor	cealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Ma		- I
Furnace Opening		Water Close		1 2
Hub Drain	100000		r (200K BTU & Over)	
HVAC Trap		Water Line	. 1200.12.10 4.0101/	
ITVAC Hap			<u> </u>	
Interceptor		1		•
Interceptor	pove require installation p	ermit from the Ge	eorgia Department of L	abor .



18-13-1

Permit # <u>19-19</u>

Date: <u>4-3-19</u>

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it same is granted, agree to con	Hoffi to all laws and ordinard	es regarding came.	
Job Location 715 Birk	lale Dr	Subdivision R mak	thaven DL Lot # 35
Property Owner: Beaing	Property Owner: Reginald Woods Zoning Classification		
Type of plane submitted		Construction to be s	tarted no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$_5	1,900,00		
Describe work being done:	'6' FENCE LES	n ymd	4
p. m.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	
Depth of Lot:			
Material of Fence:			Wood
	m*		
General Contractor: (75	codo Force	Rus Lic	· #·
Address: 1180 Fair but	n Rd #CUSO A	Bus Lic Hanta GA 30331	
Phone Number 404 344	5226	Cell #:	
THIS DEDMIT RECOMES	S MILLE AND VOID IE MOE	PK OB CONSTRUCTION A	UTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
			D FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TED.		
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this applie		howing the propose	ed fence location must be
Has Home Owner's Associ	ation operated book o	htainad2 Vac V Na	NI/A
Proof of approval must	ation approval been o	biaineo? Yes <u>, X∵</u> No_ rahly a nlan etami	N/A ped and signed by HOA
representative.	be attached, prete	iably, a plan stain	ped and signed by more
Toprodomanto.			
and correct. All provision permit will be complied	ons of laws and ordi with whether specif e to give authority to	inances governing vied herein or not. It is violate or cancel the	d know the same to be true work performed under this The granting of a Building he provisions of any other elated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, SIG	NATURE:Casca	de Fence	DATE X 9 /3 /19
Plan Approval / Solls	Permit Appı	roval Harry 8	loke Date 4-3-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00		ľ	•
*If not approved, reason for de	enial:		



Permit #	c1-	193
Date: 4/	3/	19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 925 Ba	ckingham Cove	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: <u>Selano</u>	Key	Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$ <u>8<i>400</i></u>
Describe work: Re roof	ing		
			The state of the s
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S		BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	-	J. G.	
and the second s		The second of th	
General Contractor: Res	idential Concern	GA LIC #	#: RBC0005406
Address: 3028 Poplar	Road, Sharps &	urg, 6A 30277	
Address: <u>3028 Poplar</u> Phone: <u>(770) 206-003</u>	<u>8 - Mobile (770) 304</u>	1-1311 (Office)	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State	to Licensed And Must Dermit Fo	Phone:	Proof they are licensed
NOTE. All Sub-contractors wide be sta	re ricelised Alia Mast Lettlif Eq.	on Job Personally. We Require P	Tool they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTE	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
			TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING R SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT			
ODBOEQUEAT I ENWITTO FOR BOT	IT THE CONTINUO TON AND	ONAOTHORIZED COD-CON	MACION.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND			
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION (AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OK MOKK IS SOSPENDED	OK ABANDONED FOR A PE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
	d and examined this app	lication and know the sa	ame to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinan	ces governing work per	formed under this permit	will be complied with whether
			to give authority to violate or
	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.		///	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGN	VATURE:		DATE 4/3/19
			441
Plan Approval HARVEY S	Permit Appro	oval Harvey Stolles	Date <u>4-/0-/9</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$174	.00	′	•



Property Owner: Anita Ford

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit # 19~194

Date: 4-4-19

_Job Location Address: _______Senola RD, Fairburn GA 30213

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			SHELL ONLY)	Lot # 12 and 27	Zoi	ning District 9	th
General Cor	General Contractor: TBD PARAGEN GONSTRACTORY DEVELOPMENT GA LIC#: 1/2001155						
Address:<	<u> </u>	11 OLD FEE	FRAL RIT.				() p
Phone Num	ber <u>≥</u>	3471-30		1-391-720	۱ Fax#	324 -27	1-5822
Width of Lo		4	261'		Floor Are		800SF
	Lot Size (sq. ft.) 81, 370 sq. Ft. Total Floor Area: 12,800 SF						
Front Yard	Set-E	Back 50 f ₄	Side Yard Set-Bac	k 20	F+ Rear	Yard Set-Ba	ck 30 ft
Check One			S	ewage 🔀	Se	eptic	
Exterior Ma		t	Brick and	Stucco			
Estimated C	ost to	Build: \$ \$ 8	00,000				
D-4614				,	<u>-</u>		
Date of May	or & (Council	ļ	LDP# & Da	te of		
Approval		<u></u>		Approval			
Subcontrac	tors:	COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUST B	F PERMITTE	D REFORE	MORK BEG	PING
Electrical		ASSIC WIRE		- 1 PHINITE IL	Phone:	404-329	-1904
Plumbing	Di	ICKINSON Y	Lumbing		Phone:	772 -4)	7-8963
HVAC	$ \sim$	Copy			Phone:	855 - 64	4 - 111 20
NOTE: All Sub-C	ontract	tors Must Be State Lic	епsed And Must Permit Each	o Job Personally. F	roof of Ilcense	Is required.	7 00 75
Trade Perm	its:						
Trade		Permit #	<u>Date</u>	Trade	P	ermit#	Date
Electric				Other			
HVAC				Other			
Plumbing				Other			
Other				Other			
THIS D	EDMIT	DECOMES NUMBERAN	D VOID IE WORK OD OON	ATDIOTION ALIT	IODISED IO N		
IF CONSTRUCTION	ON OR	WORK IS SUSPEND	D VOID IF WORK OR CONS ED OR ABANDONED FOR A	A PERIOD OF 3 M	ORIZED IS NO ONTHS AT AN	OT COMMENCED IY TIME AFTER W	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR ORK IS STARTED.
laws and ordin	, mat ances	i nave read and e doverning work i	xamined this applicatio performed under this pe	n and know the	same to be	true and corre	ct. All provisions of
granting of a B	ulidin	a Permit does not	presume to give author	ity to violate or	cancel the p	provisions of an	v other state or local
law regulating	consti	ruction or the perf	ormance of related requ	iremen <u>ts.</u>	1		
CONTRACTO	ԴR/∩	WNER SIGNAT	TIDE MILIT	$th (h) \Lambda$	Λ	DATE	7-D1-10
OOMITOTO	J1 (7 ()	WINEIR GIGINA!	ONE	WILL	<u> </u>	DATE	(1) ap 1 1-1
		1 m. m. 10 1	7	//	0/1/	*	1 10 10
Plan Approv	al —	Mywey Spl	<u>ሬና</u> Permit Appre	oval <u>/////</u>	g Sples	Date _	3-28-19
Temporary Pole	<u> </u>	/	Daywa .	nent Electric	T 100	A THE PARTY OF THE	
Water Tap (Bas		size) \$	Sewer			\$ 9 6	00,00
Utility Deposit		. \$	Permit		-	\$ 3 1 3	5.00
Plan Review (4	5% of	Permit Fee) \$	410.25 Fire	Marshal Rev	iew	\$ 192	.00
TOTAL AMOU	NT P	AID <u>\$22,9</u>		CRIGATION	3#4	00,00	
		•	lox	6 Fire	TAP &	2.820.00	D
			₩ /\	de la como		-,	



Permit # /9-/95	
Date: 4-5-19	-

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 255 Valley Vicu De	SubdivisionLot#_	
Property Owner: Authory Williams	Zoning Classification	
Type of plans submitted //	Estimated Construction Cost: \$	•
Describe work: 218 2F+ 6 Wood fr	rivacy I CACC.	
NELIE STA	Fence Height: CFL	
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:	rence reigna 077	
Fence Material: Wood	· ·	
rence material: WOOG		
General Contractor: Capital House Soll Address: 360 Surke Cir. Ma Doug Phone: 48466-8049	lutine BUS LIC#: 180317 ough, et 30253	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WO WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SU ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMI USPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MOI	MENCED NTHS AT
An accurate up-to-date survey of property submitted with this application.	showing the proposed fence location m	ust be
Has Home Owner's Association approval been of Proof of approval must be submitted; pref representative.	obtained? YesNoN/A ferably, a plan stamped and signed by	' HOA
I hereby certify that I have read and examiner and correct. All provisions of laws and ord permit will be complied with whether specified Permit does not presume to give authority to state or local law regulating construction or the state of the state	dinances governing work performed und fied herein or not. The granting of a Bi to violate₄or cancel the provisions of any	er this Jilding
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: 1. 0	lung Jun DATE 04 95	1/_
Plan Approval	roval Harvey Phus Date 4/5/19	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:	. !	······
r ·		



Permit #	19-196
Date: _	4/9/19

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed	l, and sub	mitted before work may comm	ence.
Property Address: Fairburn Logistics Ce	nter Bldg	300 / 7801 Creekwood Ro	oad, Fairburn GA
Property Owner: Patillo			
	ration In		
Electrical Contractor: Pro Systems Integ	ration, in	C	
Contractor Address: 65 Rock Mill Trail	Senoia,	GA 30276	
Telephone: 770-328-5069		Master License #:LVU	405901
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO,
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
. 125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
401-599 Amperes			TO A THE RESERVE
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO,
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W, to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			nunera Service appropria
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust	L	\$\tag{\text{400.5}}\text{ \text{100.5}}\text{ \text{100.5}}	
, and barrie of a		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
V DAV MACHINES	- 100 -	Florencent Fixtures	
X-RAY MACHINES Wiring & Connection	NO,	Florescent Fixtures Elevators	
Whitig & Collinection		Lievaiojo	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Alarm In	stallation	1	
(Estimated Job Cost)_ \$46,980.00		(Permit Fee)	\$ 50,00
Signature of Applicant: Frank R OK	Thnan	Frank Il Me Date:	3-11-19

For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#).	9-1	97
Date:	4	q	19

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location <u>lo 30 m or</u> Property Owner: <u>Christor</u> Type of plans submitted <u>Hor</u> Estimated Building Cost: \$_ Describe work being done:	and-drawn 3 soo	Construction to be s	ication Recidential started no later than 16-1-19
Width of Lot:	92'	Height of Fence:	W++
Depth of Lot:	147'		
Material of Fence:	Pine		
General Contractor: 10	moderny	Bus Lic	; #:
Address:Phone Number		Cell #:	
1 445 146 1	and the property of the second second second second		No. 1 Control of the
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this app Has Home Owner's Asso Proof of approval must representative. I hereby certify that I ha and correct. All provise permit will be complied.	STRUCTION OR WORK IS SARTED. Survey of property lication. ciation approval been at be attached; presions of laws and or with whether specine to give authority ating construction or	showing the propose obtained? Yes V No ferably, a plan stamed this application and dinances governing visited herein or not. To violate or cancel the performance of respectively.	ped and signed by HOA which know the same to be true work performed under this The granting of a Building he provisions of any other plated requirements.
Plan Approval H. Yalle	C Permit An	proval // Avey Sol	
• •		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00			
*If not approved, reason for	denial:		
FENCE SUPPORTS	MUST BE	INSTAILED INTERNI	a May



Permit#_	19-198
Date: 4	9/19

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form must be completed, sig	gned, and submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 6800 Vich	yn Bsmith Rd
Property Owner: The Tyrus	
Job Type Check Location	on Type Check Sewer Type Check
New Residenti	
Add-on Commerc	ial County Sewer
Plumbing Contractor: Reliable Head	
ltem	Quantity tem Quantity
Area Surface Drain	Laundry Tub
Backflow Preventor	Roof Drain
Bar Sink	Sewer
Basin	Shower
Bidet	Sink
Dishwasher	Stop Sink
Disposal	Tub/Bath
Drinking Fountain	Urinals
Floor Drain	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)
Fresh Air Trap	Washing Machine
Furnace Opening	Water Closet
Hub Drain	Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*
HVAC Trap	Water Line
Interceptor	
*200K and above require installation	n permit from the Georgia Department of Labor
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace	Water New 125
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace (Estimated Job Cost) # 3 700	(Permit Fee) \$59,00
Signature of Applicant:	(Permit Fee) \$59.00 Date: 64/08/19
	01. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding s: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit	# 19-199
Date:	4/9/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed	and submitted before work may commence.
Property Owner: John Tyrus HVAC Contractor: Rollable Heating	SATMaster License # CAQIO3/8 SESCOTE elephone #: 770-594-9949 Refrig/AC Units # of Units
Name	Name
Model #	Model #
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
- 100 P.	
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
# of Units () ~ 50 Total BTU of Pipe:	Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets
Briefly Summarize the Job: Quantum Signature of Applicant:	(Permit Fee) Date: 04/08/19
	Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of e-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late



Date:

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 6860 Victya B Smith Rd		
Property Owner: John Tyru	\$	
Electrical Contractor: Paliable 1	teating	Air
Contractor Address: 1305 Cha	stain T	Rd Ste 300 Kennessy GA 3014
Telephone: 770-594-9969 Master License #: ER 103252		
	1	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS NO
Metered Temp Services	7,722	Less than one H.P.
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
100 Amperes	(2)	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
125-300 Amperes	$\overline{}$	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.
401-599 Amperes		
600 + Amperes		TOANGCODUCTO NEATEDO
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO
	in the second	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. (1)
Combined Electrical Range		Över 25 K.W.
er a de la companya		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS NO
Water Heater		(Lighting)
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)
Dishwasher		La tradition (section 2015) in the Call Control Contro
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt
Fans - bath & exhaust		
	,	MISC. NO
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes
1965年1966年1966年1965年1966年1966年1966年1		Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures
Wiring & Connection		Elevators
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>LASTall</u>	akw b	actual generator w/gasline
Estimated Job Cost) #7800		(Permit Fee) \$ 71.00
11	1	
Signature of Applicant:	JA-	Date: 08/08/19

For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit#_	19-201
Date:	4/10/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 310 80	ckinghan In. Fairbu	n Subdivision	Lot # ^용 형
Property Owner: Johanne	TESÚS	Zoning Classificatio	n
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction C	Cost: \$ <u>1.800</u>
Describe work: Datic	Cover 10 feat	tall 11' by 15' Long	the wister.
Shingles & Gutter	is will be also iv	istalled This will	be added to
an oxistent onto	floor		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	Book	Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BRIC	CK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Side fard Set-Back	
Rear Faru Set-Back			
General Contractor: \	one Owner	GA LIC #:	\$. L
<u></u>		OA LIO #	
Address:	Ween de Armanda de Caracteria		11
Phone:	·		
	<u> </u>	<u> 1875 - Britania Britania (h. 1875)</u> 1875 - 1875 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 - 1876 -	- F . 327
Subcontractors:		Pos. 7	
Electrical	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC	Date Hannel And Must Damet F	Phone: ach Job Personally. We Require Proof t	least and line and
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must be	State Licensed And Must Permit Et	ach Job Personally. We Require Proof t	ney are licensed,
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LI	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORM	AL AMENDMENT OF THE
		SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-	
		AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD	
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR E	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	O UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRA	CTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL	AND VOID IF WORK OR CON!	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO	COMMENCED WITHIN 6
		OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIO	
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
		plication and know the same	
		rformed under this permit will	
		Permit does not presume to	
requirements.	ly other state or local law	regulating construction or t	ne periormance of related
requirements.			•
CONTRACTOR/OWNER, S	IGNATURE: ()	95	DATE March 26,2019
Plan Approval / Stall	Permit Appr	oval Harry Stoller	DATE March 26,2019 Date3-28-19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: #5	3.00		



Amount Due

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	19-202
Date:	4/10/19

	SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION			
XP	Plass Cell Minica (1)0005 wgwwwy of Concerns 66497404			
11	Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws			
	activities as described nerein and and ordinances regarding same.	as snown on accompanying	pian, and it same is issued, appin	and agrees to comonn to an laws
	(b)	25511 // 6	7 11-	" to (P#3) 20
	Project Address:		d. Subdivision Trotte	
	Property Owner: Atland	a Neighburhood	آ نہ ہا	ation z-2
	Develop	ment larther	House Plan:	
	Width of Lot:	213.24	Length of Building:	27-8'
	Public or Private Sewage:	.	Total Sq. Ft:	23145.F.
	Front Set-Back	50	Side Yard Set-Back	25'
	Rear Set-Back	351	Total Acres	. 50 acres
- '	L/	Ton End	Construction	CCD doo 11 tol
	General Contractor: K	leam tangihee		9-4AU 100 F
	Address: 69 Cot	mont way s	W Wilbum GA	30044
	Phone Number	6-3126 V	·	
	THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSP STARTED.	ND VOID IF WORK OR CO ENDED OR ABANDONED F	NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 IT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS
	THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:			
	 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house or the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; 			
	A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pro-	at a scale of 1"=20' (the sposed new contours at	nis may be combined with t an interval of no more that	i the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet;
	existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with			
	the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion			
	and Sediment Control.			
	I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All			
	provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to			
	violate or cancel the provision	ns of any other state or	local law regulating constru	iction or the performance of
	related requirements.			
	CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:// ()	churs	DATEDATE
	Site Development Plan Appr	oval H. Stolles	Date_ 4-8	-19
	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal#	Submittal #
	Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
	Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	.00 per each	\$	

1,950,00



Project Address:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	14-203
Date:	4/10/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Subdivision Tro-4

Property Owner: Allan	to Neighborhoox	Zoning Classificati	on
Devel	opment Partner	Ship Jnc.	•
Width of Lot:	101.92'	House Plan:	70'
Depth of Lot:	2.3.23	Length of Building:	47-81
Public or Private Sewage	: Public Sewe		23/45/
Front Set-Back	50'	Side Yard Set-Back	25'
Rear Set-Back	35′	Total Acres	.50 acres
General Contractor: K-Team Engineering Construction LIC #: G CO400 1654 Address: 491 Satamont Way SW Willows, GA 30077 Phone Number 4806-9196			
		NSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT A	
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS A	APPLICATION:
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. 			
Site Development Plan App	proval ///www Sfl	Les Date 4-8-/	9
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$.	·
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	19-204
Date:	4/10/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Addr	ess:	SQWGrass VIC	Subdivision Bro	oKhaven @, Lot# 86	
Property Ow	ner: Melin	194 Johnny Thoi	ກຸ <u>ວ≲ ປ ທ</u> Zoning Classif	ication Durnem la Kas	
Type of plan			Estimated Construct	tion Cost: \$ 12,000	
	rk: SUA	room			
BLE at	tached				
Width of Lo	t:		Width of Building:		
Depth of Lo	t:		Length of Building:		
Type of Sew	vage:		Total Sq. Ft:		
Material of F	२oof:		Heated Sq. Ft:		
Walls- Sidin	g (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK	
E (\(\cdot \)	D - 4 D I-		0:1- V10-4 D1-		
Front Yard S			Side Yard Set-Back		
Rear Yard S	et-Back			,	
Conoral Co	ntractor: %	A Viv	, Wa a , CALIC	#.	
Address:	ntractor:	<u> Priesecurus - Yummy</u>	V Melinch GALIC	#	
Address:		•	410119en		
Phone:		-			
Carla a surfus at			The state of the s		
Subcontract	tors:		Dhana		
Electrical			Phone:		
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC	Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea	Phone:	Proof they are licensed	
NOTE: All Sub-C	Solitiactors intust be	State Election And Must 1 emit Ele	acii bob'i eisolialiy. We itequile	Troof they are ricensed.	
USE OF SUBS	OTHER THAN LI	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES I	FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE	
PERMIT AND P	RIOR APPROVA	L OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECURE MAY RESULT IN S	STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR	
				ERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF	
SUBSEQUENT	PERMITS FOR E	BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	D UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CO	VIRACIOR.	
THIS PERMIT E	BECOMES NULL.	AND VOID IF WORK OR CONS	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED I	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6	
		ON OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A P	ERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME	
AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All					
				it will be complied with whether to give authority to violate or	
				or the performance of related	
requirements				or the performance of foldied	
•	4	Melind	M		
CONTRACTO	OR/OVINER,S	IGNATURE: ()	Thompson	DATE <u>*// 8*// 9</u>	
Plan Approva	1/0//	Permit Appr	oval Havey Stoll	4s Date 4-10-19	
DEDMIT FEE	PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$300.00				
FERIVILI FEE	TOTAL! The	JUVEUU	FORTING REQUIR	ed	
		FOUND ATION	1001119 N-64	"	



REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 55 Cole Street		Subdivision	Lot #			
Property Owner: Hans Vandenbri	ink	Zoning Classific	Zoning Classification			
Type of plans submitted re-roo	ofing	Construction to be st	Construction to be started no later than 4/10/19			
Estimated Building Cost: \$4,5	00.00					
Describe work being done: 1	ear off old roof, Install new roof.					
			1			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	32 feet			
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	59 feet			
Type of Sewage:		Total Floor Area:	20.42 square feet			
Material of Roof:	Shingles	Heated Floor Area:	DEIGH MAGANABY BRIGH			
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK			
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back				
Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back				
	B / 1 / 1/2	O A 1:-	4. 40470			
General Contractor: Grip Top		GA Lic 7	# : <u>18170</u>			
Address: 115 Boones Ridge Parkw	/ay					
Phone Number 706-474-7867		Cell #: 678-882-2702				
Subcontractors:		\ \				
Electrical		Phone:				
Plumbing		Phone:				
HVAC	into Liconcod And Must Dormit C	Phone:	Proof they are licensed			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.						
USE OF SUBS OTHER T	HAN LISTED IN CONJUNCT	ON WITH THIS PERMIT REC	QUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF			
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILU	JRE TO SECURE MAY RESU	JLT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE			
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, I	NCLUDING REVOCATION	OF PERMIT AND/OR PRO	BATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO			
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PE	RIVITS FOR BOTH THE CO	NIRACIOR AND UNAUTHOR RK OR CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED			
			FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT			
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR						
			A decreased All			
			ame to be true and correct. All			
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or						
cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related						
requirements.		7	or the performance or related			
•			4-10-10			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 1 10-19						
1/1/2000/10 1/10/19						
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval ////	Us Date 4-10-19			
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: 62.00						
						



Permit # $\frac{19-206}{4/11/19}$

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.						
Property Address: 8030 Sev	Voia 1	Rd.				
Property Owner: Riverwood Proper	Property Owner: Riverwand Properties					
Electrical Contractor: Classic Wi Contractor Address: 104 Jabo C	Ring I	WC.				
Contractor Address: 104 JAbo C	nr ter	Rd. Dallas 6A	30132			
Phone: 404 - 379-1904		_ Master License #: _ そル 2	12767			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.			
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.				
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.				
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.				
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.				
	6 2					
400 Amperes	2	50 + H.P.				
401-599 Amperes	V F Valor					
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS				
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	62	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.			
		Less than 1 K.W.	1			
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.				
Súrface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.				
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.				
Complied Electrical Valige		Over 25 K.W.				
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.			
Water Heater	5	(Lighting)				
Clothes Dryer	2	(Misc.)				
Dishwasher						
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.			
Furnace Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt	20			
		400 to 1,000 Watt				
Fans - bath & exhaust						
		· Misc.	NO.			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools				
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes				
		Sub Feeds				
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	51			
Wiring & Connection		Elevators				
Briefly Summarize the Job: 8 Suite	5/4,001	ng Ctu W/ Twn Ser	vice Temake			
	•					
Estimated Construction Cost: 151 K		Permit Fee:	3,00			
Signature of Applicant:	Lel _	// Date:	4/11/19			



Permit #_	19-207
Date:	12/19

ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 505 Windsor Way Subdivis:

Property Owner: Lianel Crassor

Type of plans submitted.

Project Address: 505 U	lindsor way	Subdivision Parks	ort Surhan Lake Lot #160
Property Owner: Linnel	Charcon	Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted	Photo	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$
Backyard Potio a	od to expand my o	Waster Period	by Enclosing my
masgura Pario U	od making it or so	mi Sunroom.	
Width of Lot:	W	idth of Building:	13 Peet
Depth of Lot:		ength of Building:	40 Peet
Type of Sewage:		otal Sq. Ft:	520 39 Poet
Material of Roof:	He	eated Sq. Ft;	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDI	NG STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK (WAX
	_		
Front Yard Set-Back	Si	ide Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
General Contractor: Sel	Homeowner	GA LIC #:	
Address: 505 Wind	sor way Fairbu	cn GA 30	2/3
Phone:	(*)		
/ 4			
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	1
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit Each Jo	b Personally. We Require Pro	of they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN US	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE	S DEDMIT DECLUDES FOR	DAMAL ARTESTONATION OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECI	URE MAY RESULT IN STO	P-WORK ORDER FINE AND/OR
OTHER WEASURES, INCLUDING	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/	OR PROBATIONARY PERM	OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNA	AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTF	RACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRU	CTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR A	ABANDONED FOR A PERI	OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
nrovisions of laws and ordina	ad and examined this applica ances governing work perforn	tion and know the sam	e to be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Perm	ieu unuer mis permit w it does not presume to	viii be complied with whether
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law reg	ulating construction or	the performance of related
requirements.		anionation of	the performance of related
CONTRACTOR/OVINER SI	GNATURE: Atout fare	von,	DATE 04-02-2016
Plan Approval H. Spler	D	Marson 8/11	- 1/ 11 16
Elali Approvat /7. (/35/00)	Permit Approval	Throng Opoller	Date <u>4-//-/9</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: お30	0.00	-	•



Permit #	19-208
	. — — —

Date: 04-12-19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 8390 S	ENDIA RD FAIREOR	Subdivision_	Lot #		
Property Owner: Zoning Classification					
Type of plans submitted _/x		Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 48'000.00		
Describe work: ///			,		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	22'-0"		
Depth of Lot:	, , , , ,	Length of Building:	61'-0"		
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	1345		
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:			
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back			
Rear Yard Set-Back		Olde Falu Get-Back			
iteal Taid Get-Dack			<u> </u>		
General Contractor: フンロ	JIMY95 COURTED T	PRO LLC GALIC#	GCC0-00-1000		
Address: ///O BENUS					
Phone: 678-557-					
1 Holic. <u>8/8-33</u>		204 OF ZO			
Subcontractors:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE				
	TRIC COMPANY INC.	Phone: 404	775 1117		
	SITY LLC		469 2237		
HVAC EXISTING		Phone:	109 2237		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.					
SECTION OF THE SECTIO	 District Specification (2) 	Katanakan derinan ter			
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST					
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING					
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BC					
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	5,0,0,1,1,0,1,1,2,2,3,0,2,3,0,1,1,1			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A					
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	IOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME		
I hereby certify that I have rea	ad and examined this app	lication and know the san	ne to be true and correct. Al		
provisions of laws and ordina					
specified herein or not. The					
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local Jaw	regulating construction o	r the performance of related		
requirements.	// .	(- *			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER_SIG	GNATURE:		DATE <u>01-22-19</u>		
		1/2 101 0/1	The state of the s		
Plan Approval H. Styles		oval farvey Sples	Date <u>4-//-/</u>		
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		(NIEW & #224.10			
FIRE MARSHAUS 45	The Discussion	Fer & \$498.00			



Permit # 19-209 Date: 4/15/19

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.				
Property Address: 7700 Spence Rd				
Property Owner: Toto USA				
Electrical Contractor: ADT Security				
9	OV	C. J. DOG Allows Co. 3) V3 C(1	
Contractor Address: 74 South woods	~			
Phone: 770 871 8547		Master License #:LVO	-106 111	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	No	
Metered Temp Services	140.	Less than one H.P.	NO.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes		33 7 1 11 1		
<u>'</u>		Company of the Compan		
600 + Amperes Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K,W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)	NO.	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)		
Dishwasher				
		FI COD AND ADDRESS OF		
Disposal Furnace		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt	- 18-88-4	
		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust				
		· MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Installation of fire Alarm				
Estimated Construction Cost: 100 50,000 Permit Fee: 150,00				
Signature of Applicant: Date: Date:				



Permi	t# <u>19-210</u>
Date:	4-16-19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	ıbmitted before work	may commence.			
Property Address: 397 Frichen Indus	itial Blod				
Property Owner: Luke Larkin					
HVAC Contractor: Air Logic Heating + A					
Address of Contractor: 2733 S. Hay 16	Telephone #:	678 3a1-5409			
Canoliton of 30	8 10				
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units 5	# of Units	5			
Name Carrier	Name	Carrier			
Model# 59 SC5A 100 \$21	Model #	24 ACC 14			
BTU 360 K	Tons	18 Total			
Heat Loss /	Heat Gain	1			
CFM 7200	CFM	7200			
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units 3 H.P. 1/2	# of Units				
	Sq. Feet	— <i>N/H</i>			
CFM 160 each	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range				
	Outlets	n II.			
# of Units	# of Outlets	NA			
Total BTU of Pipe:		•			
Summarize the Job Description: New AVMC rough					
Estimated Construction Cost 20,000 Permit Fee \$110.00					
Signature of Applicant: Apoll Maria Date: 4-16-A					



MAR 4 2019

Permit#	19-211		
Date:	4/16/19		

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 209 Durham L		Subdivision <u>Durham Lakes Unit IV</u> Lot # 1			
Property Owner: <u>Silverstone</u>	Residential, LLC	Zoning Classification PD			
Width of Lot:	82.41 '	Width of Building:	50'		
Depth of Lot:	176.13 '	Length of Building:	44 '		
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	3,467		
Front Yard Set-Back	30 '	Side Yard Set-Back	10'		
Back Yard Set-Back	60 '	Total Acres	0.31		
General Contractor: Silve	erstone Residential, LLC	License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>		
Address: PO Box 2423					
Phone Number <u>678.764.73</u>	392	Cell #: <u>678.899.0300 P</u>	Permit Issues Call Taylor Storm		
	<u></u>				
 A site plan drawn at a sthe lot, the driveway a setback lines; A grading plan drawn existing contours and p A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C 	 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and 				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE; DATE 2.22.19					
Site Development Plan App	Site Development Plan Approval				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00			



MAR 4 2019

Permit#	19-212		
Date:	4/16/19		

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinarious regarding same.	and the second s	artenari antas e il composito e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
Job Location 193 Durham Lake Parkway		Subdivision Durham Lakes Unit IV Lot # 5		
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ition PD	
		·		
Width of Lot:	94.24	Width of Building:	50'	
Depth of Lot:	150.5 '	Length of Building:	60 '	
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,164	
Front Yard Set-Back	30 '	Side Yard Set-Back	10'	
Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	0.34	
General Contractor: Silverstone Residential, LLC License #: RBCO 005787 Address: PO Box 2423 Alpharetta, GA 30005 Phone Number 678,764,7392 Cell #: 678,899,0300 Permit Issues Call Taylor Store				
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR INDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:		
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C	and any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (to proposed new contours a and erosion control pland/or the grading plan).	ovements, easements, water this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; '(this plan may be combined in accordance with the e and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordinate specified herein or not. The	nances governing work person granting of a Site Develors of any other state or	pplication and know the same performed under this permit volument Permit does not preson to local law regulating constru	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATEDATEDATEDATEDATEDATEDATEDATE			DATE3.1.19	
Site Development Plan Approval Date 4/8/19			/19	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	,	



MAR 4 2019

Permit#		9-213
Date:	4	16/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		en de la companya de	The state of the s
Job Location 189 Durham Lake Parkway		Subdivision_Durham Lak	es Unit IV Lot # 6
Property Owner: Silverstone Residential, LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation PD
			
Width of Lot:	102.55	Width of Building:	53 '
Depth of Lot:	150.5 '	Length of Building:	44 '
Type of Sewage:	City Sewer	Total Floor Area:	4,060
Front Yard Set-Back	30 '	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Back Yard Set-Back	60 '	Total Acres	0.34
General Contractor: Silve		License	#: <u>RBCO 005787</u>
Address: PO Box 2423	Alpharetta, GA 30005		
Phone Number <u>678,764,73</u>	392	Cell #: 678.899.0300 P	ermit Issues Call Taylor Storm
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pillowith the site plan and requirements of the Community Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have re-	s MUST BE SUBMITTED ALG scale of 1"=20', which ac and any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plant d/or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and states Sediment Control; and	ccurately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, water his may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa Sediment Control Ordinand	f, the location of the house o ershed protection areas, an the site plan) with accurat
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisi related requirements.	e granting of a Site Devel ions of any other state or	opment Permit does not pre	sume to give authority to action or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE: /	41	DATE <u>3.1.19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval A Tholes	// / Date_ <i>午-1</i>	0-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00		Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	19-214
Date:	16/19

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

		The state of the s	
Project Address: 200	Elder ofreet	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Peloc	ran mullis	Zoning Classification	LOt #
Type of plans submitted	F	stimated Construction Cost: \$_ 3	000
Describe work:	Roof	iominated Constituction Cost. ψ <u> Σι</u>	000
Width of Lot:	Wie	dth of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	Ler	ngth of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		tal Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	L Hea	ated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDING	G STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONA	RY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Sic	le Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	July	ie raid Set-Dack	
<u> </u>			
General Contractor:	Dr chastain inc	GA LIC #: _ <i>O</i> Կフし	
Address: 170 Sych	prock that island Tumi	ne GA 30390	
Phone: 770 486	0830	<u> </u>	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical	PI	hone:	
Plumbing	PI	hone:	
HVAC	PI	hone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must	Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job	Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed	d.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN	LISTED IN CONTINUE TO NAME IN THE		
		PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMI RE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDE	
			R, FINE AND/OR PPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FO	R BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAL	JTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NU	LL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUC	TION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE	
	TION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR A	BANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTI	ED WITHIN 6 HS AT ANY TIME
WILL MOUNT OF ANTED.	l control of the cont		
provisions of laws and or	e read and examined this applicati	on and know the same to be true a	nd correct. All
specified herein or not.	The granting of a Ruilding Permit	ed under this permit will be complied to do not presume to give authorities.	d with whether
cancel the provisions of	any other state or local law requi	lating construction or the performa	ty to violate or
requirements.	1	a seriou de de la constitución de la periorina	ance of felated
		h · · · ·	1 /
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE: Jack	Master DATE	1/15/2019
n: 4//A		1/4: 011	7
Plan Approval////	Permit Approval	Makey Stoll C Date 4/	22/19
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	59.00	/ /	
FERMIT FEE TOTAL:			



Permit#		9-215
Date:	4/	17/19

Sľ	TE DEVELOPMEN	T PERMIT APPLICATIO	N (678)449-766
Please Call by	This is not a permit, and no wone of the laws and ordinand as shown on accompanying	ork shall start until the permit is issued. Woods Would Work or seen of the City of Fairburn for a permit plan, and if same is issued, applicant	5 Or Comments to conduct land development
Project Address: Property Owner: Develor Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage	2 Fellowship a Neighborhood proent Partnershi 70' 200.27' :: Sower- Rublic	House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft:	
Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back	50' 35'	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	251, 5005/21,802 S.F.
General Contractor: Conditions: Contractor: Conditions: Contractor: Contractor	em dor Buildin Old Town Road 06-9196	ng Group_stlic#: 1 Junia Rica, GA 301 -	2LQADD 2830 80
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUS STARTED.	AND VOID IF WORK OR CORENDED OR ABANDONED	DNSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NO FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT A	F COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NY TIME AFTER WORK IS
THE FOLLOV	VING DOCUMENTS MUST B	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS A	PPLICATION:
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p. 3. A watershed protection the site plan and/or the of the City's Soil Erosic and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have a provisions of laws and ordispecified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provisions related requirements.	and any other site imprate at a scale of 1"=20' (for opposed new contours at and erosion control plate grading plan). This plate on and Sediment Control plate and examined this at anances governing work per granting of a Site Development of any other state of the control of the of the contr	ccurately shows the lot itself, the overnents, easements, waters this may be combined with the at an interval of no more than two drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (per must be prepared in accordant of the State of Grand of the Grand of the State of Grand of the State of Grand of the State of	ned protection areas, and e site plan) with accurate to (2) feet; lan may be combined with the requirements eorgia Manual for Erosion be true and correct. All be complied with whether he to give authority to on or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SIGNATURE:(// / [V//]	May now Agent	_ DATE 11 17 118
Site Development Plan Ap	proval <u>A. Holles</u>	Date 4/11/19	<u> </u>
Submittal #	Submittal#	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$16 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	`
Amount Due		\$ 1000	

1,950,00



Permit#	19-216		
Date:	4/17/19		

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.				
Project Address: 994 Property Owner: Atlant Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Public or Private Sewage: Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back General Contractor:	ment Parthership 100.76 252,85 Public Sewer 50, 35	Zoning Classification A.C. House Plan: Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft: Side Yard Set-Back		
Address: 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	AND VOID IF WORK OR CO	INSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NY TIME AFTER WORK IS	
THE FOLLOW	ING DOCUMENTS MUST BE	SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS AF	PPLICATION:	
 A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines; A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements. 				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: / / /////////// DATE //////				
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Stolles	Date/////9		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$.		
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



	19-217
Date:	1/17/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Life of all less to get all great and			
Job Location 86 Castle Ro	ock Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Fairways at	t Durham Lakes Lot # 124
Property Owner: Keriey Fam		Zoning Classifica	ation
Width of Lot:	65'	Width of Building:	54'6"
Depth of Lot:	116'	Length of Building:	52'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,722
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.179
Canaral Contractor: Ma	rvin E Karlov	Liconco	#: RLQA002422
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne		LICENSE:	#
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
Prione Number	500	_ Ceii #	
the lot, the driveway as setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	cale of 1"=20', which acound any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plan/or the grading plan). The scale of the control; and sead and examined this appearances governing work properties of any other state or	curately shows the lot itselvements, easements, wat is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared in the control of the contro	f, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; I' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: DATE 3/6/19			
CONTINUIONALINO	I ON L		Unit
Site Development Plan App	proval / Juney &	Lille Date 4-	8-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	
Date: 4	12/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 38 Somerse	t Hill Fairburn GA 302	213 Subdivision Fairways	at Durham Lakes Lot # 135
Property Owner: Kerley Far	nily Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot:	78'	Width of Building:	53'6''
Depth of Lot:	122'	Length of Building:	441911
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4,081 59 F.7
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.254
General Contractor: Ma		License	#:RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corne		O-11 #.	
Phone Number 770-792-5	500	Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS 1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and positions with the site plan and	SK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA SMUST BE SUBMITTED AN scale of 1"=20', which a nd any other site imp at a scale of 1"=20' (roposed new contours and erosion control plan).	rovements, easements, war (this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 . This plan must be prep	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER If, the location of the house of the house of the house of the house, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	ead and examined this a nances governing work granting of a Site Deve ons of any other state o	application and know the san performed under this permit elopment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to uction or the performance of
Site Development Plan App	1/ 0	holles Date 4-8	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	·
Total Amount Due		\$ 1950,00	



	9-219
Date:	117/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 83 Castle Ro	ck Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Fairways at	t Durham Lakes Lot # 156
Property Owner: Kerley Fam		Zoning Classifica	- ···
, ,		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Width of Lot:	<u> 65' </u>	Width of Building:	54'6"
Depth of Lot:	122'	Length of Building:	52'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3.722 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	26'	Side Yard Set-Back	5' 1
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	,179
General Contractor: Ma	rvin F. Kerlev	licansa	#; RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corne	er Marietta GA 30066	License	T.
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
7 11011C 14d111501			
the lot, the driveway as setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr 3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site improvate a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours a and erosion control plate/or the grading plan).	DNG WITH THIS APPLICATION: curately shows the lot itself overnents, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more than of drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepare	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
	nances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre-	
	/ /		
Site Development Plan App	proval Hommy Sples	Date <u>4-8</u>	-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	•
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	19-220
Date:	4/17/19

SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Zila orali izracco regaranig zamer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the state of the s
Job Location 81 Castle R	ock Fairburn GA 3021	3 Subdivision Fairways at	t Durham Lakes Lot # 157
Property Owner: Kerley Fan		Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot:	80'	Width of Building:	49'
Depth of Lot:	125'	Length of Building:	54'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4,667 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25' 25'	Side Yard Set-Back	.226
Back Yard Set-Back	20	Total Acres	.220
General Contractor:Ma	envin F. Kerlev	License	#: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corne	er Marietta GA 30066	License	
Phone Number 770-792-5		Cell #:	
Phone Number 770-792-5	iouu	Oon #.	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and positions of the Common and the set of the set of the common and the set of the set of the common and the set of	at a scale of 1"=20', which ace at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plant of the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and ead and examined this apprending of a Site Development Covering work per granting of a Site Development and site Development control;	curately shows the lot itselevements, easements, wat his may be combined with an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be preposediment Control Ordinant optication and know the same reformed under this permit opment Permit does not preposediment optication and control ordinant optication and know the same reformed under this permit optication and control ordinant optication and know the same reformed under this permit optication and control ordinant optication and know the same reformed under this permit optication and control ordinant optication and know the same reformed under this permit optication and control ordinant optication opti	f, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgian to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
related requirements.		1 /-	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	est	DATE <u>3/6/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval Harvey 8 to	lbes Date 4-8	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Permit # _	19-221
Date:	4/17/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 6765 Tell Road	
Property Owner: Richard Grane	
HVAC Contractor: Owtal Heating and Cooling UC Address of Contractor: Objet Conton Ded Morretta,	Master License # <u>CNOCOSYO</u>
Address of Contractor: 3018 Conton Ded Morretta,	64 Telephone #:
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units 1	# of Units L
Name	Name
Model #	Model# MLI44PI
BTU	Tons 2.0
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Il Fell 6yctam	
•	mit Fee)
i lilhall	1 51
Signature of Applicant:	Date: <u>April 17, 2419</u>
E	ations will be performed within 24 hours of

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	19-222
Date:	4/17/19

MAR 2.1 2019

SWIMMING POOL PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and it dains to granter, agree to the same	
Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Property Owner: 1200 Kenaissance † Property Owner: 1200 Kenaissance † Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Property Owner: 1200 Kenaissance † Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Property Owner: 1200 Kenaissance † Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Property Owner: 1200 Kenaissance † Project Address 4010 Kenaissance † Project Address	Subdivision Hams Rol. Apt. Lot #
Width of Pool: Depth of Pool: Heated: Material of Pool: Indoor or Outdoor: Above ground or In-ground: 35' Yes No Gunite Judicial of Pool: All And	
Front Set-Back	Side Set-Back
Rear Set-Back	HOA Approval Yes No NA
Contractor: 1+111 TOP POOLS & SPA Address: 9133 S. Main St. 50 Phone: 770-471-3889	LIC#: 2516 MUSDOYD GA
Subcontractors:	Phone:
Electrical Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CO	ITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR. DISTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work per specified herein or not. The granting of a Building F	plication and know the same to be true and correct. All rformed under this permit will be complied with whether Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or regulating construction or the performance of related
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE.	
Plan Approval 4 A Permit Approv	val / Arvey Stoller Date 3-29-19
Plan Review \$ 135.00 Perm	1 1197.170



Permit #_	19-223
Date:	4/18/19

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

New		Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
	1	Residential			City Sewer	<u> </u>
Add-on		Commercial			County Sewer	
	,				Master License #:	
	ltem		Quantity	l	Item	Quantit
Area Surface L				Laundry Tul		
Backflow Prev			2	Roof Drain		
Bar Sink				Sewer)	1
Basin			2	Shower		
Bidet		-		Sink		7
				Slop Sink		+
Dishwasher				Tub/Bath		
				i i ud/Bath		1
Disposal	tain					
Disposal Drinking Foun	tain		4	Urinals	ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain			8	Urinals Use for (Cor	ncealed Gas Pipe)	1
Disposal Drinking Foun			6	Urinals	chine	7
Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap				Urinals Use for (Cor Washing Ma Water Close	chine t	
Disposal Drinking Foun Floor Drain Fresh Air Trap Furnace Open				Urinals Use for (Cor Washing Ma Water Close	chine	





Permit #	14-224		
Date:	4/	181	19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 945 FELLOWS HIP				
Property Owner: JAMES GOVLE	}			
HVAC Contractor: COOLRAY	Master License # <u>CN2095</u> 09			
Address of Contractor: 1787 WILLIAMSD MARIETTA, GA	RTelephone #: 770 - 421-8400			
30006				
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units I	# of Units /			
Name CARRIER	Name CARRIER			
Model# FV4CNF005L00	Model # 25HcB 648A 00C			
BTU 48/C	Tons 4			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM	CFM			
	Commence of the second			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units	# of Units			
H.P.	Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
10.				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
	Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
	•			
Briefly Summarize the Job: REMOVED REPLA	CE THE EXISTING AWAC SYSTEM			
(Estimated Job Cost) \$12,908,00 (Pers				
Signature of Applicant: Date:Date:				
For all inspections call (770) 364-2244 ext 401. Inspec	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of			

For all inspections call (770) \$64-2244 ext 404. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	14-225
Date:	18/19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	
Property Address: 205 MC/W70S	HCT 30213
Property Owner: SOLOMON MCK	ENZIE
HVAC Contractor: CoorRAY	_ Master License #
Address of Contractor: L787 WILLIAMS J MARIETTA, GA)RTelephone #:770 ~ 421 ~ 8400 30000
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units	# of Units
Name \	Name CARRIER
Model #	Model # 24ANB 636A003
BTU	Tons 3
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
THE TENNE OF A	PLACE THE EXISTING A/C COOLING
Estimated Construction Cost \$5530,00	Permit Fee \$65,00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 4/18/19



Permit # 19-226

Date: 4 22 19

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, s	igned, and su	ıbmitted before work may comm	ence.
Property Address: 5665 MIA Property Owner: BEDFOED		A	213
-			
Electrical Contractor: MAdi Soo			
Contractor Address: 9\ 200A			
Telephone: <u>708719420</u>		Master License #: 🗘 🗥	406698
Contract of the second		I.	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes	 (\$\displays{2}	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
		50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes		30 / 113 .	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	44	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	-
Surface Unit	140.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
	wa I	SIGNS	NO
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	(Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
·			
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		.100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
	P	Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: FTHERWET TO IP CAMERA (Estimated Job Cost) \$300 (Permit Fee) \$50,00 (
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	4/22/19
For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244-ext-401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.			



Permit # $\frac{19-227}{19219}$

ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION

		, signed, and submitted before w	ork commence.
Property Address: 88 Green Local Property Owner: Rul Day Book	54	met, Fairbur, GA.	30213
Property Owner: Rul Jay Book	e A	/	
Electrical Contractor: Scott Scales			
Contractor Address: 973 Hines co	ad	Mareland Ga. 30	7.59
_		_ Master License #: ER101	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO
Metered Temp Services	W	Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Súrface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	-
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range	9.	Over 25 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO
Water Heater Clothes Dryer		(Lighting)	
		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
a de la companya del companya del companya de la co		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	1
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
a hare to expend the second		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
	·	. /	
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Wiring of</u>	3001	mmeng pool	.*
_1 _ 1/2		/al-du	

Blietih 2001Wause tue 100: T	W//// 07	JUMANANO DOOL		
Estimated Construction Cost:	\$ 2000,00	/ / Permit Fee:	\$ 56.00	
Signature of Applicant:			Date: 4/19/19	



Permit #	_(0	1-2	28
Date:	4	24/	19

HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 300 COGISTICS CO	BNTER DR.			
Property Owner:				
HVAC Contractor: ROGERS MECHANICAL	Master License # Cuz(0299			
Address of Contractor: [6] LIBERTY RP VILLARY	<u> 770-456-6204</u>			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units 4	# of Units 7			
Name GPEEN HECK	Name CARRIER			
Model #	Model #			
BTU 2,268,000	Tons 29,5			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM 13,600	CFM 11, 806			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units 7	# of Units			
H.P. 1/4 - 7, 5	Sq. Feet			
CFM	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets			
# of Units	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
Summarize the Job Description: INSTAUL ROOFTOP NC EF 1-16ATER				
Estimated Construction Cost 249,000 Permit Fee Permit Fee				
Signature of Applicant: Date: 4-15-19				



Project Address:

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Subdivision____

Permit #	19-229		
Date:	4/24/19		

Lot #

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plant and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Property Owner: Laiwere	e Oliveria	Zoning Classificat	tion	
Type of plans submitted Estimated Construction Cost: \$ \$ 2, \$ 00				
Describe work: Build	2 closef & An D	FFICE	ur /—	
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Width of Lot:	27	Width of Building:	25	
Depth of Lot:	207	Length of Building:	70	
Type of Sewage:	City	Total Sq. Ft:	1750	
Material of Roof:	Flut Membray	Heated Sq. Ft:	1750	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE (B	RICK MASONARY BRICK	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	1/12	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Glac Tara Cot Back	A/M	
Real Fata Get-Back				
	·			
General Contractor: (//	Be (buttill	MM GALIC#:	KLC003645	
01 A A	KIBY ROAD			
Phone: (4) 246- 9	\$10	4	Defearing	
1110110.		71- A	PLC003645	
Subcontractors:			N	
Electrical () ug lity	Built Technologia	s Phone: 7つの	243 2998	
Plumbing A	20-11 LECOLUDIONI	Phone:	12 0113	
HVAC	1 1A	Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	ate Licensed And Must Permit E		oof they are licensed.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE	
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO	SECUREMAY RESULT IN STO	DP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR	
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR AN	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RACTOR.	
		•		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AT	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS I	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6	
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	LOK MOKK IS SOSPENDER	OR ABANDONED FOR A PER	TIOD OF 6 WONTHS AT AINT TIME	
I hereby certify that I have rea	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the san	ne to be true and correct. All	
provisions of laws and ordina	nces governing work pe	rformed under this permit v	will be complied with whether	
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building I	Permît does not presume t	to give authority to violate or	
	other state or local law	r regulating construction o	or the performance of related	
requirements.		// /	/ /	
	NATURE / 1/. A		DATE 01/105/19	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	ONATURE: / //	YA	DATE_ <u>04/05/</u>	
Plan Approval HArry S	Permit Appi	poval) Harry Stoller	Date 4-22-19	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	50,00		•	



Project Address: DIIS VILLAGE Green DR

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit#	10	1-2	<u>30</u>
Date:	4	24	19

Subdivision VILLAGE GREN

REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

'APR 1 6 2019

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Property Owner: Timothy	HOSEA JU	Zoning Classification	on
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	
Describe work: Constru	ct a cover		le leut of
Wesd			. 0
Width of Lot:	0.26	Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	11,273 SOFT	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	3346
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	2846
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE BR	ICK MASONARY BRICK
Frank Vand Cat Dank		Cid- VI C-4 DI-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
Opposed Contractors 116		A 1 10 A.	Marie
General Contractor: Ho	TE OWNER	GA LIC #: _	
Address: <u>2115 Vill</u>	AGE Green	the Fairbur	~ 64.309(3
Phone:		•	
.	el er i Trever uttret hittigt kriggister i spælik jokuse i stærkesse til st	Budgeboodly Are Societies The International Area - International Area - Inches	The Control of the Commentation of the Comment of t
Subcontractors:	•		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ite Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require Proof	they are licensed.
WATER TO A SAME OF THE TOTAL AND A SAME			
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF			
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING F			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOT			
	- 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5 - 1/5/5		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION			
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	OIL WOLLLIO GOO! ENDED	OK ABANDONED FOR AT ENIO	POLOMORING ALVANTINE
I hereby certify that I have rea	d and examined this app	lication and know the same	to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinar	ices governing work per	formed under this permit wi	Il be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The			
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction or	the performance of related
requirements.			
	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{M}}$	MA (NYOL)	DATE 11. A 22 10
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE: Y I COU	July July	DATE 16 Apr. 19
1/100 P		I bearen dill	Date 4-22-19
Plan Approval // Alway	Permit Appro	oval //mrv-7 0 toles	Date //
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	α	/	
I MICHIEL I MAN I O I FELLY	<u> </u>	·	



ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: C. Jane Rosubdivision General Contractor: Home Address: Phone Number	Project AProject ALot # DwnerCell #:		St. Fairburn, OA 3
Height: Lot Size (sq. ft.) Front Yard Set-Back Exterior Walls (circle) Estimated Construction Cost:\$	Side Yard Set-Back Combination (Wood) Stucc		/サザ 144' d Set-Back k Hardiplank Vinyl
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR AFTER WORK IS STARTED.		RUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
Accessory buildings shall not exc combined total of all accessory be floor area of the principal building buildings shall be set back at leadistrict.	uildings on a lot exceed the Calculation of the floor a ast 100% of the front yard	ne greater of 1,500 squarea shall not include basetback and 50% of t	are feet in area or 25% of the sement areas. All accessory he side yard setback for the
An accurate survey of the proper principal dwelling location, and lo			reflects the lot dimensions,
I hereby certify that I have read a provisions of laws and ordinance specified herein or not. The grant the provisions of any other state of CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE.	es governing work perform ting of a Building Permit do or local law regulating cons	ed under this permit w es not presume to give truction or the performa	ill be complied with whether authority to violate or cancel
Plan Approval N. Jelus	Permit Approval	HAMMY Stokes	Date <u>4/19/19</u>
Plan Review \$ Fee	Permit \$	59.00	-



Permit # 19-332

Date: 4 26 19

ACCESSORY BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued	 Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances
of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a si	tructure as described herein or shown on accompanying document
and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot	t plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and
ordinances regarding same.	stagge unit 10×14"

	,			20.22-200623N2232222	pac	<u> Ly</u> c	ru of	nonc.
Property Own	ner.Francisco	Polina	Project	Address:	185 F	ires	ide wa	4
Subdivision			 Lot#	14	Zonii	ng Dist	trict	
General Co	ntractor: <u>Own</u>	20				se #:		
Address:		*		,		•		,
Phone Num	ber	Ce	11#:404	453-	8904 Fax	(#:		
Height: lO	X14"			Heated	l Sq. Ft:		• .	
Lot Size (sq.	ff)	<u> </u>	·-·	Total S				
Front Yard S		Side Yard Se	t-Back			Yard	Set-Back	
Exterior Wal		Combination V	Vood Stud	co Stone	Masonry	Brick	Hardiplank	Vinyl
Estimated Co	onstruction Cost:\$3	00 00				***************************************		
			Anna Salakata Atana		tessummer species (14 Avents			
	ELECTRIC, P	LUMBING, AND	HVAC MU	ST BE PE	RMITTED	SEPAR	ATELY	
THIS PERMIT MONTHS, OR AFTER WORK	BECOMES NULL AND IF CONSTRUCTION OR IS STARTED.	VOID IF WORK WORK IS SUSP	OR CONS ENDED OR	TRUCTION ABANDON	AUTHORIZ IED FOR A	ED IS PERIOD	NOT COMMEN O OF 6 MONTHS	CED WITHIN 6 S AT ANY TIME
combined tot	uildings shall not exc tal of all accessory b the principal building all be set back at le	uildings on a le	ot exceed of the floor	the greate area shal	er of 1,500 Il not inclu	squar de bas	e feet in area ement areas.	or 25% of the All accessory
An accurate principal dwe	survey of the prope lling location, and lo	erty must be su cation of propo	ubmitted v sed acces	vith this a sory build	application ling.	that r	eflects the lo	t dimensions
provisions of specified her	ify that I have read a f laws and ordinance ein or not. The grant s of any other state o	es governing w ting of a Buildir or local law regi	ork perforing Permit o	med unde loes not p struction	er this peri presume to or the perf	nit wil give a orman	I be complied uthority to vic ce of related r	with whether plate or cance equirements.
See a	or/owner signa .tta.ched dra	TURE: Ju	9. Yo	line	A		DATE 4	19 19
Plan Approv	val <u>NM</u>	Permî	t Approva	I HAY	ey Sphe	۲	Date <u>4-/</u>	9-19
Plan Review Fee	\$		Permit S	مِي	50,00			•



Property Owner: DURACELL

Project Name WAREHOUSE RACKS INSTALLATION

General Contractor: TIERNAN AND PATRYLO INC.

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	19-233
Date:	4/29/19

COMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Lot#

Job Location Address: 5000-B BOHANNON RD.

Zoning District

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

	7706320828	Cell #:	7704689919		Fax #:		·,
Width of Lot:			Hea	ted F	oor Area		<u> </u>
Lot Size (sq. ft.	.)				ог Агеа:		
Front Yard Set-	-Back	Side Yard Set-B	ack			ard Set-E	Back
Check One			Sewage	T -		otic	PRUN
Exterior Materia	al			<u></u>			
Estimated Cost	to Build: \$ - 4	100,000,00					***************************************
Date of Mayor &	Council		LDP#&	D-4-	-£		
Approval	30411311		t t	Date	DT		
<u> </u>			Approval				
Subcontractors	: COMMERCIA	L TRADES MUST	RE DERMIT	TED I	DEFORE	MODE DI	-0100
Electrical			DE LEIGH		hone:	HURN DI	EGINS.
Plumbing	······································				hone:		
HVAC			·		hono		
NOTE: All Sub-Contra	ctors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Parsonal	y. Proc	f of license is	required.	
Haue Pennics.			*			41 A A A A A A	
rade	Permit #	Date	Trade		Pa	rmit #	Date
Electric			Other			THILLY W	
HVAC			Other	·			
Plumbing			Other				
			Other				
			Other Other				
Other THIS PERMI F CONSTRUCTION O		D VOID IF WORK OR CO	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF	a MOR	IUS VI WWA	HME AFTER	WORK IS STARTE
hereby certify that aws and ordinance tranting of a Buildi	t I have read and e s governing work p	D VOID IF WORK OR CO ED OR ABANDONED FO kamined this applica erformed under this presume to give auti ormance of related to	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF tion and know permit will be	the sa	me to be t	rue and cor	rect. All provisi
THIS PERMI F CONSTRUCTION OF hereby certify that aws and ordinance granting of a Building aw regulating cons	t I have read and e s governing work p	kamined this applica erformed under this presume to give auti ormance of related to	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF tion and know permit will be	the sa	me to be t	rue and cor	rect. All provisi fied herein or no any other state o
THIS PERMI F CONSTRUCTION OF hereby certify that aws and ordinance pranting of a Buildin aw regulating cons CONTRACTOR/C	t I have read and e is governing work p ing Permit does not truction or the perfo DWNER SIGNAT	kamined this applica erformed under this presume to give auti ormance of related to	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF tion and know permit will be pority to violate tuilrements	the sa	me to be t	rue and cor ether speci ovisions of	rect. All provisified herein or no any other state o
THIS PERMI F CONSTRUCTION OF hereby certify that aws and ordinance pranting of a Buildin aw regulating cons CONTRACTOR/C	t I have read and exist governing work particular or the perfection or the perfection of the perfectio	kamined this applicate formed under this presume to give autionance of related to the presument of the presu	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF tion and know permit will be pority to violate full rements Oroval	the sa compli	me to be t ed with wh icel the pre	rue and constitute and constitute special constitutions of a particular and a particular an	rect. All provisified herein or no any other state o
THIS PERMI F CONSTRUCTION OF hereby certify that aws and ordinance granting of a Building aw regulating cons	t I have read and exist governing work particular or the perfection or the perfection of the perfectio	camined this applicate presume to give aution and the presument of	Other ONSTRUCTION A OR A PERIOD OF tion and know permit will be pority to violate full rements Accompany Oroval	the sa compli	me to be t ed with wh icel the pre	rue and constitute and constitute special constitutions of a particular and a particular an	rect. All provisified herein or no any other state o